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
W OFFICE: —— : '
LR  srsTTTr — AL
e RES: B78-8545 agnificent 2-1/2 Itw. yr. old

The one you've been waiting to "0 I Prestigious estate subdmsion

: _ with excellgnt 10 Toronto,
move up to, and enjoy, featuring Hamiiton. Guelph, Kitchener
all the bells and whistles you Spectacular loft, 5 baths, 5 barms..,
could want in an executive home

den, FR., done 1o perfec-
that shows a *10". Gve me a cal o 8nd a dream come true at this
today for detais.

Quiet court location, glant
master bedroom, family
room, large kilchen with
walkout, reC room, cent. arw,
plus inground pool, change
room, very private yard

price of $450,000.00. Definitely a t
priority consiceration e

Well done townhouse, 3
Executive ranch bungalow '

S00N 1o 566 this well priced on 2 rolling acres, pnlrlcy barms., 2 baths, garage,
Country chalet and 2 wood-  inground pol, large rooms, "W Carpeted & decorat-
6d acres with pond. 4 pgy fnished lower level witn #9- iN. rec. room, avallable
bdrms., F.R., deN, WIBD- rec rm. bed immediately, fitst & last
around windows and deck. .. office E"H'W your MONth’s rent. Includes
5 mins. north of 401 and own n"l.II"'II' m Q00 washer & dryer. No pels
only $234 900 : T $1,000/month.

onderful location within
aang distance 10 beautiful
lage of Campbeliville
raditional home set well
ck from the road and very
vate, 3 bdrms., 3 baths.

. FAR., newly painted
shows well af $279,800.

IMNG rm area with fireplace & 3 piecs

OO P PELOCPLLOCOL oo o4

bath,deck surrounds /g pool. Listec tained and awalting your personal
at $176,900. A must to see

viewing, ksted at $174, 900

WILSON DRIV

$125,900.
3 bedroom townhouse, fin-
Ished basement, upgraded
broadioom, 2 storey style,
garage, pool & rec centre. Call
Sheryl 878-7777.

Phy. W

STRETCH YOUR DOLLAR
ON THIS WELL CARED

FOR HOME
$169,900. 3 + 2 bedrooms,
rec. room with woodburnin

stove, pool, large lot. Call
Sheryl 878-7777

RED HOT & RIPE

FOR A DEAL

$161,900. 3 bedroom semi,
finished basement, SC garage,
4-2 baths. Many upgrades.
Call Sheryl 8%8-7777.

MOVE IN CONDITION
& AFFORDABLE

Beautiful upgraded Laurier town-
house, 3 bedrooms, newly upgraded
gray broadioom, tastefully décorated,
$129,900. Ask for Sheryl.




